FDV

Kabelvern Fot @16
El.nr. 2860370

Bredde (mm)
Forpakning
Hgyde/dia (mm)
Lengde (mm)
Vekt (g)

Fot til kabelvernrar.

ELIS ELEKTRO AS

Jerikoveien 16, 1067 Oslo
Telefon: 22905670

16.00
5 stk
60.00
55.00
41.00

post@eliselektro.no
www.eliselektro.no
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